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Red Division

He Hate Me D1
Lt.

Mavericks
Quintin

Blue Division

The cheetahs
GUY NATION
Die Nasty 250
ks bowhunter

White Division

Goliath

Suncoast DYNO 11
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250
DICEMAN

Total Points

Goliath

Suncoast DYNO 11
He Hate Me D1
The cheetahs
SquadMeTwoDynastyNINE250
Lt.

Quintin

DICEMAN

GUY NATION

Die Nasty 250
Mavericks

ks bowhunter
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2404.35
2317.55
2179.60
2131.90
2073.75
1832.15
1822.55
1785.40
1778.15
1659.85
1586.05
1566.35
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PCT
0.786
0.429
0.429
0.071

PCT
0.786
0.429
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.786
0.714
0.500
0.429

DIV
6-0
2-4
4-2
0-6

DIV
6-0
2-4
2-4
2-4

DIV

4-2

2-4
3-3

PF
1819.90
1558.65
1322.50
1397.80

PF
1800.90
1580.75
1554.30
1329.10

PF
1953.55
1874.95
1703.00
1511.85
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PA
1481.15
1667.70
1542.05
1656.00

PA
1578.65
1632.85
1718.30
1643.80

PA
1604.00
1661.35
1677.15
1544.25

PTS
2179.60
1832.15
1586.05
1822.55

PTS
2131.90
1778.15
1659.85
1566.35

PTS
2404.35
2317.55
2073.75
1785.40
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